

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2639/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2003 in L.P.A. No. 130/2003
of HIGH COURT OF

DELHI AT N. DELHI)

HARISH SINGH NEGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WATER & POWER CONSULT.SERVICES(I)LTD&ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Hrishikesh Barun, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.B.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing the counter affidavit. Two weeks thereafter for filing the rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
(Veera Verma)

Court Master
Court Master